

WESTIN STEP UP REBATE

Up to \$150 Mail-In Rebate*

*\$10 for every \$100 Spent

THE ONE SOURCE FOR STEP UP PRODUCTS



STEPS TO QUALIFY FOR YOUR REBATE:

- 1) Complete this form in its entirety. Please be sure that all information is legible.
- Attach your original sales receipt showing your purchase of qualifying WESTIN Automotive products.
- 3) Cut out and attach the original UPC/barcode label off of original packaging.
- 4) Mail this completed form, original sales receipt, and UPC label to the following address: WESTIN Step Up Rebate

P.O. Box 763 Walled Lake, MI 48390

\$10 Rebate on every \$100 spent, up to a \$150 Rebate.					
Part Number:	_ Qty: _	_\$ Ea			
Part Number:	Qty: _	_\$ Ea			
Offer valid on HDX, R5, Pro Traxx, R7, Outlaw, Platinum,					
Premiere, GenX, E-Series, Signature, and Running Boards					
(SG6, Grate Steps and Sure Grip)					

ALL CLAIMS MUST BE POSTMARKED ON OR BEFORE 30 DAYS FROM DATE OF PURCHASE.

PURCHASES MUST BE MADE BETWEEN AUGUST 15th, 2020 AND OCTOBER 15th 2020.

CONTACT INFORMATION (REQUIRED):				
Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:			
ZIP:				
Phone:				
E-Mail:				
Dealer Name:				
DEALER CONTACT INFO (REQUIRED):				
City:	ty: State:			
Phone:	ne:Date of Purchase:			

ADDITIONAL TERMS:

(1.) Rebate offer made only to retail consumer purchase within U.S. and CANADA (except where prohibited) on qualifying WESTIN Automotive products through authorized WESTIN Automotive dealers. (2.) Rebate offer not valid on used parts, on orders placed on EBay or Amazon, or parts not in original WESTIN Automotive packaging. (3.) Rebate offer limited to two (2) qualifying purchases per household or address. Dealers not qualified for Rebates. Qualifying purchases and Rebate claims may not be assigned, aggregated or otherwise transferred. Rebate limited to a \$150 rebate per claim. (4.) Contact information indicated will be used for mailing of rebate check. Assure Rebate form and Sales Receipt are legible. Make copies of the sales receipt and Rebate form, as submitted materials will not be returned. WESTIN Automotive and its processing agent obligated to pay qualifying rebate are extinguished upon mailing of check to Contact address supplied. WESTIN Automotive and processing agent are not responsible for undelivered, damaged or otherwise incomplete or non-qualifying Rebate claims. PLEASE ALLOW SIX TO EIGHT WEEKS FOR PROCESSING OF REBATE. (5.) Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. (6.) Please contact WESTIN Automotive processing agent, Auto Rebate Company, LLC, for more information or questions on this rebate at 855-871-3349 or at rebate@AutoRebateCo.com. Enjoy your WESTIN Automotive products.

FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY:						
DOP:	PMD:	DOR:	CLAIM:			